

DUMPSQUEEN

Salesforce Certified B2C Commerce Developer (SP24)

Salesforce B2C-Commerce-Developer

Version Demo

Total Demo Questions: 15

Total Premium Questions: 206

Buy Premium PDF

<https://dumpsqueen.com>

support@dumpsqueen.com

dumpsqueen.com

QUESTION NO: 1

A Digital Developer is tasked with setting up a new Digital Server Connection using UX Studio in their sandbox.

Which three items are required to accomplish this task? (Choose three.)

- A. Instance Version
- B. Instance Hostname
- C. Business Manager Username
- D. Keystore Password
- E. Business Manager Password

ANSWER: A B D

QUESTION NO: 2

A merchant has a requirement to render personalized content to n a category page via a Content Slot that targets VIP high-spending customers during a specific promotional period.

Which two items should the developer create to achieve the specified requirements?

Choose 2 answers:

- A. VIP Customer Group
- B. Page Template
- C. Slot Configuration
- D. Rendering Template

ANSWER: C D

QUESTION NO: 3

An instance has custom logging enabled. The log reaches the file size limit.

What happens in this situation?

- A. The log file is deleted and a new log file is created.
- B. Logging is suspended for the day

- C. The current log file is archived and a new log file is created.
- D. The log file Rolls over and the oldest log messages are overwritten

ANSWER: B

QUESTION NO: 4

Which three techniques improve client-side performance in production while following documented best practices? (Choose three.)

- A. Use one style sheet for each ISML decorator template.
- B. Place CSS outside of templates.
- C. Compress CSS.
- D. Use inline Javascript.
- E. Combine several images into a single image.

ANSWER: A C D

QUESTION NO: 5

Which three configuration does a developer need to ensure to have a new product visible in the Storefront?

Choose 3 answers

- A. The product has a Price
 - B. The Storefront catalog that contains the product is assigned to a site
 - C. The product has a master product
 - D. The product is online and searchable
 - E. The search index is built.
- Tengo dudas con el A. REVISAR

ANSWER: B D E

QUESTION NO: 6

What happens if the log file size limit is reached in custom logging?

- A. Logging is suspended for the day.
- B. Logging is suspended for two hours.
- C. The log file is deleted and recreated from scratch.
- D. The log file rolls over and the last used log is overwritten.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 7

Given the following conditions:

Site export file with a copy of the Storefront data for a custom site

Sandbox with the custom site code, but no Storefront data

Requirement for a working copy of SFRA for development reference

A developer is assigned the following Business manager tasks:

- A) Import the custom Site using Site Import/Export
- B) Import the SFRA Demo Sites using Site Import/Export
- C) Rebuild the custom Site search indexes

In what sequence should the developer perform the tasks, so that the custom Site displays the products as intended?

- A. Task A, then C, then B
- B. Task B, then C, then A
- C. Task A, then B, then C
- D. Task B, then A, then C

ANSWER: D

QUESTION NO: 8

A merchant is selling a new product line of televisions. In order to deliver a good customer experience, the merchandising team wants the screen size to be incorporated into the search and navigation journey.

Which two things can the developer do to facilitate this for them?

Choose 2 answers

- A. Create a new search refinement for a Boolean value true or false and label it "big screen."
- B. Define a new searchable attribute for Screen Size.

- C. Configure catalog-level search refinement definition for Screen Size.
- D. Configure Screen Size threshold search refinement bucket definitions.

ANSWER: B C

QUESTION NO: 9

A developer is using logging in scripts to troubleshoot an issue. They are using the `dw.system.Log` class to write to specific log levels and categories. Which log level is always enabled by default?

- A. FATAL
- B. INFO
- C. ERROR

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 10

Given the code snippet above, what should be added after this code so it can be used for page component display?

- A. `Base.render = render;`
- B. `Module.exports.render = render;`
- C. `Module.exports = render;`
- D. `Module.exports = server.exports();`

ANSWER: D

QUESTION NO: 11

A merchant has asked their development team to add a new site.

Which two tasks are essential for correct site configuration prior to launch?

Choose 2 answers

- A. Assign a default payment processor.
- B. Assign a default payment method.
- C. Assign a default currency.

- D. Assign a default payment type.
- E. Assign the appropriate taxation type.

ANSWER: C E

QUESTION NO: 12

A merchant has complained to the developers that some products are not appearing in the storefront and has asked them to diagnose and solve the issue.

Which two factors might be causing a product to be hidden?

Choose 2 answers

- A. Product has been set to searchable.
- B. Product lacks a price.
- C. Product does not have any images.
- D. Product Available to sell is <1.
- E. Product is not online.

ANSWER: B C

QUESTION NO: 13

A new product has been added to the Storefront catalog that is assigned to a site

Which configuration does a developer need to ensure to have a new product visible in the Storefront?

- A. The search index is built AND the product is online and searchable.
- B. The product has a master product AND the search index is built.
- C. The product has a price AND the product is online and searchable.

ANSWER: A

QUESTION NO: 14

Active	Log Category	Log Level
<input type="checkbox"/>	<input type="text" value="Enter a log category"/>	INFO
<input type="checkbox"/>	root	WARN
<input checked="" type="checkbox"/>	myLogCategory	INFO

Custom Log Targets

Email: Messages with log level FATAL can be sent to email recipients.

Log Files: Select Log Levels Written to Files:

- FATAL
- ERROR
- WARN
- INFO
- DEBUG

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG

The developer wants to be able to view DEBUG level messages for myLogCategory in the Request Log tool. Given the custom log configurations in the image above, what does the developer need to do to accomplish this?

- A. Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG.
- B. Check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.
- C. Change the Log Level for myLogCategory to DEBUG and check the DEBUG box in the Log Files section.

ANSWER: C

QUESTION NO: 15

A developer uses the call() instance method of dw.svc.Service to invoke a web service and implemented the callback methods defined by

the dw.avc.ServiceCaliback class.

Which callback method is required only when invoking a SOAP service?

- A. initServiceClient
- B. createRequeat
- C. mockCall
- D. parseResponse

ANSWER: A